
Attendance
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Attended? Notes

1 Jaime Castleberry jaime.castleberry@gwctx.org Goodwill
2 Stephanie Malek stmalek@endeavors.org Endeavors
3 Fabiana Pires fabiana.pires@Uss.salvationarmy.org Salvation Army yes
4 Julie Candoli julie.candoli@foundcom.org Foundation Communities
5 Christina Gonzalez christina.gonzalez@foundcom.org Foundation Communities yes
6 Kevin Fincher kevin.fincher@foundcom.org Foundation Communities
7 Ebonie Trice ebonie@mission-accomplished.org Mission Accomplished yes
8 Quincy Dunlap quincy_dunlap@aaul.org Austinj Area Urban League
9 Rondel Youngblood rondel_youngblood@aaul.org Austinj Area Urban League

10 Maggie Perez maggieperez@trla.org Texas Rio Grande Legal Aid
11 Gerina Sampson gsampson@endeavors.org Endeavors Yes
12 Joel Martinez jdmartinez@endeavors.org Endeavors yes
13 Claudia Guillen cguillen@endeavors.org Endeavors yes
14 Isaac Duran isduran@endeavors.org Endeavors yes
15 Stefanie Torres stefanie.torres@communitycaretx.org CommUnityCare yes
16 Aaron Farnon adfarnon@endeavors.org Endeavors
17 Summer Tavakoli-Masoud smasoud@trla.org Texas Rio Grande Legal Aid
18 Aria McCaster aria.mccaster@communitycaretx.org CommUnityCare yes
19 Cory Andrews cody.andrews@communitycaretx.org CommUnityCare yes

City of Austin Staff

1 Elaine Clark elaine.clark@austintexas.gov Unit Manager Homeless Stategy Office Yes

2 Natasha Ponczek Shoemake natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov 
Business Process 
Consultant Homeless Stategy Office Yes

3 Gary Pollack gary.pollack@austintexas.gov
Policy & Planning 
Manager Homeless Stategy Office Yes

4 Andrew Willard andrew.willard@austintexas.gov Planner Senior Homeless Stategy Office Yes

5 Alyssa Edwards Alyssa.Edwards@austintexas.gov Planner Senior Homeless Stategy Office Yes
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